R
Earth Clean Tohoku CO., LTD
Humidity control is the focal point behind saving
energy in air conditioners.
In a traditional air conditioning systems utilizing
refrigerators or cold water, in order to lower
humidity after chilling the air, a method to re-heat
to the specified temperature was employed.

Ratio 100％ 82％ 55％ 0％
(comparison of desiccant energy if the amount of air
process is 1,000m3/h)
Note: 1. External static pressure is 600Pa at the process-side, and 200Pa at the recycling side (however, 500Pa at the process-side for DC2-60H and DC2-75H)
2. This catalog is based on the information present as of November 20th, 2012.
3. Specifications are subject to change for improvement without notice.
-Exhibits Results in a Wide Variety of Uses-
IAQ is made of the following factors; (1) cooling, (2) heating, (3) ventilation, (4) dehumidification, (5) humidification, (6) dust removal, (7) odor removal, (8) bacteria removal, etc.
Ventilation methods by humidity control of the desiccant air conditioner will solve the issues generated due to these factors not being at optimal levels.
Provide an optimal IAQ for various facilities or building used in a variety of purposes.
Model Type Flow Rate (m3/h)
Motor (kW) External Dimensions
(L×W×H) mm
Weight
(kg)Process-Side Recycle-Side
DC2-35H 3,500 2.2 1.5 3,630×1,550×1,650 1,950
DC2-60H 6,000 3.7 3.7 3,630×1,660×1,940 2,350
DC2-75H 7,500 5.5 3.7 3,810×1,990×2,130 2,850
DC2-90H 9,000 5.5 3.7 3,810×1,990×2,130 2,900
DC2-105H 10,500 7.5 5.5 4,000×2,160×2,240 3,400
DC2-120H 12,000 11 5.5 4,000×2,160×2,240 3,500
DC2-140H 14,000 11 5.5 4,250×2,330×2,500 4,150
DC2-170H 17,000 15 11 4,250×2,330×2,500 4,700
Model Type Flow Rate (m3/h)
Motor (kW) External Dimensions
(L×W×H) mm
Weight
(kg)Process-Side Recycle-Side
DC2-60G 6,000 3.7 3.7 4,100×1,780×1,950 3,600
DC2-75G 7,500 5.5 3.7 4,340×2,140×2,140 4,500
DC2-90G 9,000 5.5 3.7 4,390×2,140×2,140 4,500
DC2-105G 10,500 7.5 5.5 4,480×2,330×2,250 4,800
DC2-120G 12,000 11 5.5 4,480×2,330×2,250 4,800
DC2-140G 14,000 11 5.5 4,630×2,330×2,650 5,400
DC2-170G 17,000 15 11 4,780×2,330×2,650 5,500
●Cogeneration, Desiccant Specifications
●Gas Powered Hot Water Boiler, Desiccant Specifications
Hea d  O f f i c e :  2 - 1 4 - 17 ,  I z a i ,  Wa k aba yas h i - ku ,  Se n da i - sh i ,  M i y a g i
〒984-0038    TEL (+81) (0) 22 (288) 2888    FAX (+81) (0) 22 (288) 2890